Cole Willcox

Jeff Johnson

Jeff Curl

Rob Corcoran

Robert Bruso

Andy Lesenski

John Martinchek

Lucas Cromeenes

Michael Souliotis

Taylor Kay-Green

Timothy Umphrey

Brian Bartow ***Alternate***
Christopher Gentle ***Alternate***
Matt Hutchins ***Alternate***
Matt Morin ***Alternate***
Brendan Hester

Brendan Hunter

Daniel Woodbury

Donald Adams
Mackenzie Nelson
Matt Perry
Thomas McCloskey, Jr.
Andrew Rathbun
Danny Guise
Thomas Henderson
Dan Neidermire
Eddy Black

Eric Cormier

Hal Jacobs

Jim Becker

Matt Dunn

Zach Camarra
Greg Farland
Matthew Baker
John Marlborough
Matt Dubrowski
Phil Miceli

Brett Krekorian
Chris Healy
Daniel Cowick
David Holmes
Owen Quinn
Andrew Brown
Bobby Loguidice
Devin Bibeau
Michael Manavian
Mike McCann

Pleasant Valley CC
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Malvern, PA
Pleasant Valley CC
Birmingham, AL
Melbourne, FL
Worcester CC
Crumpin-Fox Club
Vernon, CO
Boothbay Harbor, ME
Haverhill CC
Charles River CC
Tatnuck CC

Rye, NY

Mount Pleasant GC
Falmouth, ME
Barton, VT
Pleasant Valley CC
Shaker Hills CC

Pleasant Valley Country

Club (MA)

West Palm Beach, FL
Wollaston GC
Springfield CC
Worcester CC
Aurora, CO

Port Chester, NY
Sterling National
Thorny Lea GC
Tatnuck CC
Shining Rock GC
The Haven CC
Bloomfield, CT
Wachusett CC
Worcester CC
Marlborough CC
Orlando, FL
Green Hill GC
Bergenfield, NJ
Sagamore Spring GC
Indian Ridge CC
Dudley Hill GC
Hyannis GC
Blackstone GC
Wachusett CC
Highfields G&CC
Springfield CC
Glen Ellen CC
Watertown, MA
Andover CC

Front
34
35
35
38
36
38
37
34
38
35
36
37
36
36
37
37
37
37

35
38
39
36
40
36
39
42
38
38
37
39
39
38
39
37
41
40
39
39
40
39
41
40
40
38
38
39
39

Back
34
35
36
34
36
35
36
39
35
38
37
37
38
38
37
38
38
38

40
37
36
39
36
40
37
35
39
39
40
38
38
39
39
41
38
39
40
41
40
41
39
40
41
43
43
42
42

2016 MGA Open Qualifying- Pleasant Valley CC

Total

68
70
71
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81

Rank

T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T12
T12
T12
T12
T16
T16
T16

T16
T16
T16
T16
T23
T23
T23
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T33
T33
T35
T35
T35
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43



Philippe Gariepy
Sam Parella
John Suyemoto
Samuel Parisi, Jr.
Joey Ciolino
Marty McDonald
Sean Gildea
Dave Smith
Derek Johnson
Dustin Willard
Patrick Sharron
Andrew Warfield
Jack Shuber

James Staffieri
Brandon Kearney
Nathaniel Kabogoh
Tim Bishop

Mark Goodridge
Andrew Dame
Brett Thomas

A.J. Kardoos
Brandon Parker
Chris Corey

Dan Mastrototaro
Dave Turgeon
Frank Weatherwax
Jeff Zidonis

Kevin Quinn

Mike Winters

R.J. Foley

Ted Lyon

Thomas Sullivan
William Cosgrove

Pleasant Valley CC
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Canada

Kettle Brook GC
Wachusett CC
Worcester CC
Marlborough CC
Worcester CC
Townsend Ridge CC
Springfield CC
Highland CC
Boston GC
Cyprian Keyes GC
Marlborough CC

Pleasant Valley Country

Club (MA)

Indian Ridge CC
Archbald, PA
Vesper CC
Tatnuck CC
Sterling National
Cyprian Keyes GC
Walpole CC
Pinehills GC
Worcester CC
Holden Hills CC
Cyprian Keyes GC
Norton CC
Harwich, MA
Worcester CC
Charles River CC
Sassamon Trace GC
Sterling National
Winchester CC
Maplegate CC
Worcester CC

Front
40
40
38
40
41
41
41
40
39
39
41
43
42

43
44
46
41
45
41
42
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

Back
41
41
44
42
42
42
42
44
45
45
43
42
43

42
42
40
45
42
47
47
wD
wD
WD
wD
wD
wD
WD
wD
wD
wD
WD
wD
wD

2016 MGA Open Qualifying- Pleasant Valley CC

Total

81
81
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
85
85

85
86
86
86
87
88
89
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

Rank
T43
T43
T50
T50
T52
T52
T52
T55
T55
T55
T55
T59
T59

T59
T62
T62
T62
65

66

67

T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68



